THERMAL BUILDING SOLUTIONS
EN-RaychemFrostGuardRG-SB-H59866     08/16
FROSTGUARD
KEEPS ROOFS AND GUTTERS WINTER SAFE
THERMAL BUILDING SOLUTIONS WWW.PENTAIRTHERMAL.COM
NORTH AMERICA
Tel: +1.800.545.6258
Fax: +1.800.527.5703

H914  Roof Clips (50 ea)
H915  Downspout Hanger Bracket
The FrostGuard Plug-n-Play kit is so versatile,
that you can install it on water pipes to prevent
unnecessary costly repairs associated with frozen
or burst pipes.
For more information, refer to H59697,
or visit www.pentairthermal.com
FROSTGUARD ROOF
& GUTTER DE-ICING
ROOF INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
PLUG-N-PLAY KIT CABLE LENGTHS
120 V Length
Catalog # ft m
FG1-6P 6 1.8
FG1-12P 12 3.7
FG1-18P 18 5.5
FG1-24P 24 7.3
FG1-36P 36 11
FG1-50P 50 15
FG1-75P 75 23
FG1-100P 100 30
TECHNICAL DATA
Nominal power 8 W/ft @ 32°F (0°C)
Voltage 120 V
Max. Exposure Temperature 150°F (65°C)